2019-20 MIAC Women's Golf Schedule

DATE

AUGUST
Fri., Aug. 30

Sat., Aug. 31

SEPTEMBER
Sun., Sep. 01
Fri., Sep. 06

Sat., Sep. 07

Sun., Sep. 08

Sat., Sep. 14

Sun., Sep. 15

Tue., Sep. 17

Sat., Sep. 21

Sun., Sep. 22

Tue., Sep. 24

Sat., Sep. 28

Sun., Sep. 29

Mon., Sep. 30

TEAMS

MAC, SMU
AUG, BU, CAR, CON, CSB, SCU, STO, UST

MAC, SMU

AUG, BU, CAR, CON, CSB, SCU, STO, UST
CON, CSB

AUG, MAC

BU, CAR, GAC, SCU, STO, UST
CON, CSB

SMU

AUG, MAC

BU, CAR, GAC, SCU, STO, UST
CON, CSB

SMU

AUG, MAC, SMU

BU, CAR, CON, GAC, CSB, SCU, STO, UST

AUG, MAC, SMU

BU, CAR, CON, GAC, CSB, SCU, STO, UST

AUG

BU, CAR, CON, MAC, CSB, SCU, STO, UST
SMU
BU, CAR, CON, MAC, CSB, SCU, STO, UST
SMU
CON

AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, CSB, SCU,
SMU, STO, UST

AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, CSB, SCU,
SMU, STO, UST

AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, CSB, SCU,
SMU, STO, UST

EVENT

Superior, Wis.
Sartell, Minn.

Superior, Wis.

Sartell, Minn.

Moorhead, Minn.

Altoona, Wis.

Waverly, Iowa

Moorhead, Minn.

La Crosse, Wis.

Altoona, Wis.

Waverly, Iowa

Moorhead, Minn.

La Crosse, Wis.

Winona, Minn.

Hastings, Minn.

Winona, Minn.

Hastings, Minn.

Falcon Heights,
Minn.

Prior Lake, Minn.

Decorah, Iowa

Prior Lake, Minn.

Decorah, Iowa

Moorhead, Minn.

Becker, Minn.

Becker, Minn.

Becker, Minn.

RESULTS

LINKS

Results
Results

Results

Results
Results

Results

Results
Results

Results

Results

Results
Results

Results

Results

Results

Results

Results

Results

Results
Results
Results
Results
Results

Recap | Results |
Photos

Recap | Results |
Photos

Recap | Results |
Photos

Archived Schedules \V/ |

NOTES

Superior Invitational
CSB Invite

Superior Invitational

CSB Invite
Cobber Open

Claire Georgianni
Invitational

Wartburg Invitational
Cobber Open

La Crosse/Viterbo
Invitational

Claire Georgianni
Invitational

Wartburg Invitational
Cobber Open

La Crosse/Viterbo
Invitational

Saint Mary's
Invitational

D-III Classic

Saint Mary's
Invitational

D-III Classic

North Central
Invitational

College City Challenge
Luther Invite
College City Challenge
Luther Invite
MSUM-Concordia Dual

MIAC Championships

MIAC Championships

MIAC Championships
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OCTOBER
Mon., Oct. 07 GAC Ligonier, Pa. Results Tartan Invitational

Tue., Oct. 08 GAC Ligonier, Pa. Results Tartan Invitational
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